COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE

ESTD. - 1970



Dr.Pankaj kumar Debnath

Principal

NAAC ACCREDITED (AT B++ GRADE) COLLEGE

Address: 2 No. Kalighat Road

Cooch Behar - 736101
E-mail: pankaj.debnath.econ@gmail.com

24 April 2024

Ref. No.

NOTICE

(FELICITATION PROGRAMME)

This is to inform you all that Cooch Behar College is going to felicitate the students/ research scholars/ teachers/ non-teaching staff for recognition of their special achievement during the academic year 2022-23.

So, all the students, teaching and non teaching staff of our college are requested to remain present in the Felicitation Programme on 9th May 2024 (Thursday) at 2 pm in Seminar Hall of Cooch Behar College.

(DR. PANKAJ KR DEBNATH)
PRINCIPAL
COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE

Principal COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE COOCH BEHAR